

# RT EXPORTS

Date: 16/11/2022

To,  
The Secretary,  
Listing Department,  
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400001.

Scrip Code: 512565

Symbol: RTEXPO

**Subject: Submission of newspaper cuttings of the Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022, published in newspaper.**

We wish to inform you that company has published Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 in the newspapers, viz, Financial Express (English) dated 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2022 and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi) dated 16<sup>th</sup> November, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copy of newspapers cutting in this connection are attached for your reference.

You are requested to please consider and take the above submission on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For **R.T. Exports Limited**

  
**Bhavik R. Bhimjyani**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00160121

Enclosure: a/a

**R T EXPORTS LIMITED**

508, Dalamal House, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.  
T: 022 408 13000 Email: headoffice@neelkanthrealty.com CIN: L51900MH1980PLC022582

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	217.19	-	217.19	528.63
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	25.30	(36.32)	13.68	0.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	25.30	(36.32)	13.68	0.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	25.30	(36.32)	13.68	(5.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.30	(36.32)	13.68	(5.51)
6.	Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90	435.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	484.11
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	0.58	(0.83)	0.31	(0.13)
	Diluted:	0.58	(0.83)	0.31	(0.13)

**Notes:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange (s) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).  
 2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.  
 3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.

**By order of the Board**  
**R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**Bhavik Bhimjyani**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00160121

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14th November, 2022

**ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED**  
 CIN NO. L2019WB1985PLC096557  
 REGD OFF: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Website : www.assamentrade.com

**Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 30th September, 2022**  
 [in terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015] (Amt in Lacs)

No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	171.005	105.473	138.284	276.478	234.503	720.606	171.311	105.596	138.427	276.907	234.789	721.204
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	54.622	10.799	31.076	65.421	151.138	295.861	54.888	10.660	31.191	65.548	151.377	296.113
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	54.622	10.799	31.076	65.421	151.138	295.861	54.888	10.660	31.191	65.548	151.377	296.113
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	50.701	7.971	23.261	58.672	113.153	223.968	50.944	7.824	23.347	58.768	113.331	224.164
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	50.701	7.971	23.261	58.672	113.153	223.968	50.944	7.824	23.347	58.768	113.331	224.164
6.	Paid up Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	-	-	5544.591	5375.105	5485.918	-	-	-	6129.560	5959.959	6070.787	-
8.	Net Worth	-	-	5688.570	5519.084	5629.897	-	-	6273.539	6103.938	6214.766	-	-
9.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.02	0.03	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.02	0.03	0.01
10.	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic and diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	3.521	0.554	1.616	4.075	7.859	15.556	3.531	0.548	1.622	4.079	7.871	15.563
11.	Debt-Service Coverage Ratio	16.39	3.32	10.34	19.64	50.253	92.40	16.47	3.28	9.192	19.68	44.561	92.48
12.	Interest-Service Coverage Ratio	729.29	150.99	432.61	449.09	864.646	770.19	732.84	149.06	434.208	449.96	866.011	758.07

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com).  
 2. Reserves include Securities Premium amounting to ₹. 622.705 Lakhs in both years.

Place: Kanpur  
 Date: 14.11.2022

For Assam Entrade Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Nishant Gupta)  
 Managing Director DIN:00326317

**ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: UNIT No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006  
 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140  
 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
 Rs in Lakhs, Except per share detail

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended on		Year ended	
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	3.38	2.39	-	5.77	2.42	4.37
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.13	(0.04)	(0.38)	1.08	0.62	2.24
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.60	(0.04)	(0.38)	0.55	0.37	1.68
6.	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	-	-	49.43
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic (in ₹ :) 2. Diluted (in ₹ :)	0.08 0.08	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.05) (0.05)	0.07 0.07	0.05 0.05	0.23 0.23

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditor have carried out the limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022. Their limited review report does not have any modification. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges (i.e. MSEI Limited) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015, as amended. The above financial results are also available on our website www.atlantic-commercial.com and the website of stock exchange (www.mseil.in)

**For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Narendra Kishore Gaur**  
 Chairman  
 DIN - 00168265

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14.11.2022

**UMA EXPORTS LIMITED**  
 CIN - L14109WB1988PLC043934  
 Regd. Office: Ganga Jamuna Apartment 28/1, Shakespeare Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700017  
 Website: www.umaeports.net.in; Email: cs@umaeports.net.in; Ph No.: 033 2261396 / 1397

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	32,141.54	34,440.35	36,002.21	66,581.89	51,433.53	1,26,020.48	33,737.02	35,269.86	36,001.61	69,006.88	52,136.58	1,27,699.07
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,043.76	497.32	(744.05)	1,541.07	1,210.47	3,246.67	1,073.27	521.79	(719.76)	1,595.06	1,222.56	3,254.82
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,043.76	497.32	(744.05)	1,541.07	1,210.47	3,246.67	1,073.27	521.79	(719.76)	1,595.06	1,222.56	3,254.82
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	770.19	370.75	(766.63)	1,140.94	884.97	2,407.84	799.71	395.22	(742.22)	1,194.93	897.18	2,415.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	772.40	369.87	(741.23)	1,142.27	910.37	2,440.00	855.65	423.45	(717.84)	1,279.10	937.48	2,476.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,380.98	3,380.98	2,498.63	3,380.98	2,498.63	2,498.63	3,380.98	3,380.98	2,498.63	3,380.98	2,498.63	2,498.63
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5,874.40	-	-	-	-	-	13,313.42
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	2.28 2.28	1.10 1.10	(3.07) (3.07)	3.37 3.37	3.54 3.54	9.64 9.64	2.37 2.37	1.17 1.17	(2.97) (2.97)	3.53 3.53	3.59 3.59	9.67 9.67

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e http://www.umaeports.net/.  
 b) The above Financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.  
 c) The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : November 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Rakesh khemka  
 (DIN -0035016)  
 Managing Director

**EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199  
 Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartment, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nagar, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008. Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: esl@eastcoaststeel.com | Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com

**Extract Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September, 2022**  
 (Rs In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
		30 Sept 22 (Audited)	30 June 22 (Unaudited)	30 Sept 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sept 22 (Unaudited)	30 Sept 21 (Unaudited)	31 March 22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income (Net)	42.59	292.17	23.16	334.76	47.78	1,183.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	25.34	52.22	(0.30)	77.56	12.63	32.83
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	25.34	52.22	(0.30)	77.56	12.63	32.83
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	18.99	48.53	(3.44)	67.52	4.56	(32.10)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	18.80	48.35	(3.65)	67.15	4.14	(32.83)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7.	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	1,323.32
8.	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of Rs.10/- each (not annualised) (i) Basic EPS (ii) Diluted EPS	0.35 0.35	0.90 0.90	(0.06) (0.06)	1.25 1.25	0.15 0.15	(0.59) (0.59)

**Notes:**  
 1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.  
 3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 November 2022.

**For Eastcoast Steel Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Prithviraj S. Parikh**  
 Director  
 (DIN: 00106727)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 14 November 2022

**KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033. Ph: 040 -40268759 / 61/ 62, Fax: 040-40268760; website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investors@knrcl.com CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022** (Rupees In Lakhs, except share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	84,740.35	89,059.51	75,556.57	173,799.86	149,554.51	327,259.17	96,165.23	98,044.87	84,200.68	194,210.10	164,909.78	360,582.24
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)	15,131.79	13,445.44	13,891.27	28,577.23	25,218.67	55,738.59	18,360.89	12,587.69	11,394.48	30,948.58	25,701.62	53,049.53
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	15,131.79	13,445.44	13,891.27	28,577.23	25,218.67	57,878.54	18,360.89	12,587.69	11,394.48	30,948.58	25,701.62	55,189.48
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#)	10,755.33	10,084.04	9,524.04	20,839.37	16,825.00	38,179.64	9,851.41	9,226.29	7,027.25	19,077.70	17,307.95	35,490.58
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,739.64	10,068.35	9,517.33	20,807.99	16,811.58	38,116.88	9,871.25	9,037.80	7,334.74	18,909.05	18,129.72	36,579.16
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	218,572.24	-	-	-	-	-	226,296.14
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: (Rs.) 2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.82* 3.82*	3.59* 3.59*	3.39* 3.39*	7.41* 7.41*	5.98* 5.98*	13.58	4.10* 4.10*	3.19* 3.19*	2.86* 2.86*	7.29* 7.29*	6.86* 6.86*	13.58* 13.58*

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.  
 2. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to

जाहीर सूचना
बरेच सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, अस्तित्वात जाणारी को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड यांनी प्लॅट क्र. ०२४, क्षेत्रफळ २२० चौ.फु. बिल्डअप क्षेत्र, इमारत क्र. ए-१, चारकोप नाका, मालाड-मार्बे रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००१५ ही जागा दिनांक ०३.०९.२०२२ रोजीचे प्रमाणपत्रानुसार दिली होती. जे माझे अर्जात श्री. मधुसूदन जे. जयसिंगांनी वाच्यकवढून हद्दविले आहे आणि त्यांनी दि. १४.११.२०२२ रोजीचे अर्जातून तक्रार क्र. ४५७७५-२०२२ मार्फत मालवणी पोलीस ठाणे, मुंबई येथे तक्रार नोंद केली आहे.

जाहीर सूचना
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, मुळ प्राप्तकर्ता श्री. सुधीर जी. जगताप यांना प्लॅट क्र. ३२-३३, क्षेत्रफळ १०१.३२ चौ.मी. आरडी-१, कोड क्र. ०३६ एजी-०२६, सीटीएस क्र. १९/१४२, म्हाडा लेआउट, गोमठ क्र. १ बोरीवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००११ या जागेबाबत वितरित मुळ वाटपत्र, मुळ प्रस्तावपत्र, तात्पुरते वाटपत्र, शिड्डक रकम जमा करण्याचे मागणीपत्र व रकम जमा केल्याची पावती, ताबापत्र आणि वृ.मु.म.प.द्वारे वितरित माध्यम अशिलाल्या यांना प्राप्त प्रमाणपत्र व रकम जमा केल्याची पावती असे सर्व माझे अर्जात श्री. विजय चिमांगलाल पांचाळ यांच्याकडून हद्दविले/गहाळ झाले आहे, ज्याकरिता मुंबई शहर, बोरीवली पोलीस ठाणे, मुंबई - ४०००१२ येथे दिनांक १५.११.२०२२ रोजीचे अनिलालाई तक्रार क्र.४५८७२-२०२२ नुसार तक्रार नोंद केली आहे आणि पुढे माझ्या अर्जालाही सदर बांधकाम केल्या बगला त्याची पत्नी श्रीमती सुनिता विजय पांचाळ यांच्यामार्फत दिनांक ०९.०२.२०१७ रोजीचे दस्तावेज क्र. बीआरएल-७-६२७-२०१७ धाक दिनांक ०९.०२.२०१७ रोजीचे बहीस खरेदीदोखानुसार बहीस म्हणून दिले होते.

SUDITI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L18101MH1991PLC063245
REGD. OFF: C-253/254, MIDC, TTC IND. AREA, PAWNE VILLAGE, TURBHE, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 705.
TEL: 6736600/10 E-mail: cs@suditi.in Website: www.suditi.in
Extract of Un-audited Statement of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Second Quarter (3 months) / Half Yearly period ended 30th September, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
This is to inform the general public that Original Share certificate no 15, Distinctive Nos from 71 to 75 of Mrs. V. M. PATIL a member of Krishna Saraswati Co-op Hsg. Society Ltd. having address at Chakravarti 4001 Road, Kandivli - East, Mumbai - 400101. have been lost/misplaced. The member of the society has applied for duplicate shares.

आर.टी.एक्सपोर्ट्स लिमिटेड
RT EXPORTS
सीआयएन:एल१००एमएच१९८०पीएलसी०२२५८२
नॉंदगीकृत कार्यालय: ५०८, दालमल हाऊस, जमनालाल बजाज रोड, नवीन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. दूर.क्र.:११-२२-२२८४००००
ई-मेल:headoffice@neelkanthreality.com, वेबसाईट:www.rtxports.com
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

वेन्च्युरा टेक्स्टाइल्स लिमिटेड
Ventura
१२१, मिडॉस, फार्म प्लाझा, जे.बी.एन, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५९. दूर.:०२२-२८३४४५३४/७५, फॅक्स:०२२-२८३५१९७४, सीआयएन:एल२१०९एमएच१९७०पीएलसी०१४८६५
ई-मेल: mkt2@venturatextiles.com वेबसाईट: www.venturatextiles.com
३० सप्टेंबर २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

ALAN SCOTT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L33100MH1994PLC076732
Registered Office: Unit No.302,Kumar Plaza, 3rd Floor, Near Kalina Majid, Kalina Kurla Road, Santacruz East, Mumbai-400029, Maharashtra T: +91 61788000/1, Email: alanscottcompliance@gmail.com Website: www.thealanscott.com
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2022

मार्कसन्स फार्मा लिमिटेड
CIN: L24110MH1992PLC066364
नॉंदगीकृत कार्यालय: ११वा मजला, शंभूवीर, वीर सेवाई हिरास्तरि मार्ग, सोहिवर, अंधेरी, (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५३. दूर.क्र.: ०२२ ४००१ २०११, फॅक्स क्र.: ०२२ ४००१ २०११, ईमेल: info@marksanspharma.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय परिणाम